# B13000000319

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only A18-8356 ? GP B1 LP



FILED 18 SEP 12 AN 7: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

18 SEP 12 PM 3: 32

•-

K. SALY SEP 1 7 2018

### **CT CORP**

#### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:

9/12/2018

an DU

· ·

· .

Acc#120160000072

Name:	Alta Dadeland Investors
Document #:	
Order #:	11152316

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:
		Number of Certs:

Filing: 🖌	Certified: 🖌	
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	]
Document	Amount: \$ 105.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	( ( Thank you!) $)$



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 13, 2018

Corrected. Please use the original file date if possible.

Thank you

CT CORP

SUBJECT: ALTA DADELAND INVESTORS, LP Ref. Number: B1300000319

We have received your document for ALTA DADELAND INVESTORS, LP and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$105.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 618A00019061



www.sunbiz.org



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 14, 2018

CT CORP

## SUBJECT: ALTA DADELAND INVESTORS, LP Ref. Number: B1300000319

15 SEP 14 PH 3: 26

We have received your document for ALTA DADELAND INVESTORS, LP and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$105.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Letter Number: 018A00019171 Regulatory Specialist II iren Ittached is the, corrected document. so attach a companion filing h was approved but with the but wit Certificate from Del here is now the GP discred 2000Khow LO attache p セ is as well. nk i www.sunbiz.org

Division of Connections BO BOX 6227 Tallahasson Florida 22214 Att 12

FILED 18 SEP 12 AM 7: 1= SECALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: Alta Dadeland Investors, LP

2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: B13000000319

2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware

3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 11/18/2013

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter the new name: PPF AMLI 8150 SW 72nd Avenue, LP

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner: <u>Name:</u> <u>Business Address:</u>

Gateway Dadeland GP, LLC	13155 Noel Road, Suite 500
	Dallas, TX 75240
PPF AMLI Joya GP, LLC	c/o AMLI Residential Properties, L.P.
	Remove 141 West Jackson Boulevard, Suite 300, Chicago, IL 60604 Change
	Add
	Remove
	Add
	Remove
	Add
	Add

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

FILED 18 SEP 12 AM 7: 15 7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being is corrected and the correction:

8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:



.

The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.

9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature of a general partner:

Typed or printed name:

See attached signature page

Filing Fee: \$52.50 \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

PPF AMLI JOYA GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, its General Partner

- By: AMLI Residential Properties, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership, its Sole Member
- By: AMLI Residential Partners LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, its General Partner

By:

Name: Title:

. .

•

,

James McCormick Authorized Person





The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ALTA DADELAND INVESTORS, LP", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "PPF AMLI 8150 SW 72ND AVENUE, LP" ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018, AT 7:15 O`CLOCK P.M.



Page 1



Authentication: 203405152 Date: 09-12-18

5426584 8320 SR# 20186612936

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml